
MENU



Twisted Soda

Moutain Dew

Tessie T
raspberry vanilla fresh lime & cream 

Just Peachy
peach coconut cream

Coco Cooler
vanilla coconut cream

Pink Dragon
strawberry dragonfruit lime

The Smith
green apple

Wild N' Out
strawberry cherry maraschino cherries
& cream

The Lunatic
grapefruit pmomegranite & fresh lime

Twisted Surf
pineapple, coconut

Gauva Dream
guava strawberry & coconut cream

Mango Sugar
mango watermelon coconut
cream & passionfruit

Starry

Chill Out
mango pomegranite & raspberry

The Twizzler
raspberry coconut & coconut cream 

The Shark
lemonade blue raspberry

Citrus Splash
lemonde guava grapefruit & fresh orange

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi

Summer Blast
pineapple strawbery & cocunt cream

Blossom
coconut & cherry

Whiteout
raspberry blackberry

Thunder Bird
pineapple cherry & maraschino cherries

Madagascar
mango coconut & fresh lime

Dr Pepper

Thanos
vanilla & huckleberry

Ripit
cranberry raspberry puree with fresh
lime & cream

16 oz

$ 1.95
32 oz

$ 2.95
44 oz

$ 3.95
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Fruit Refreshers (Green Tea or Lemonade)
(mango, pasionfruit, peach, kiwi, pineapple,
red guava, dragonfruit, pomegranite, lemon,
green apple, raspberry, honeydew, lechee)

$ 4.95 $ 5.95

Milk Teaemonade
(classic, tai, honey, mango, matcha, strawberry,
mocha, brown sugar, vanilla bean, horchata)

$ 4.95 $ 5.95

Fruit Freezies
(strawberry, mango, banana, peach, pineapple,
passionfruit, strawberry, banana, pineapple,
mango,  make your, own)

$ 5.95 $ 6.95

No Coffee Frappe
(oreo, chocolate, vanilla, carmel, java, chocolate,
peanut, butter)

$ 5.95 $ 6.95

L

Energy Drinks

Red Alert
raspberry & mountain dew

Red Alert
mountain dew pomegranite grapefruit
& fresh lime

Red Alert
starry strawberry lime

Red Alert
mountain dew pineapple mango &
fresh lime

Red Alert
pineapple raspberry & peach

$ 1.95

$ 1.95

$ 1.95

$ 1.95

$ 1.95

16 oz



Signature DrinksCoffee

$ 2.50 $ 3.50 $ 4.50

$ 4.49 $ 5.49 $ 5.95

$ 4.49 $ 5.49 $ 5.95

$ 2.95 $ 3.95 $ 4.95

$ 3.95 $ 4.49 $ 4.95

$ 3.95 $ 4.49 $ 4.95

$ 2.95 $ 3.45 $ 3.95
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Espresso Double Triple Quad

Latte Espresso
with steamed milk

Americano Espresso
with hot water

Steamer Steamed Milk
with any flaver

Hot Cocoa Chocolate
steamed milk wit whipped cream

50/50 Half
coffee half steamed milk

Mocha Espresso & Chocolate
with steamed milk

Caramel Dream
caramal, espresso, steamed mild,
whipped cream 

Minty Mint
mint, espresso, choclate, steam milk,
whipped cream

Vanilla Latte
vanilla, espresso, steamed milk,
whipped cream

Bonfire Mocha
marshmallow, espresso, chocolate,
steamed milk, whipped cream

Cocoa Clash
caramel, espresso, chocolate,
steamed milk, whipped cream

Vanilla Mocha
vanilla , espresso, chocolate,
steamed milk, whip cream

Muddy Chai
steamed milk espresso,
spiced black tea

12 oz

$ 5.95

16 oz

$ 6.95

20 oz

$ 7.49


